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Nome
ALTAS HORAS
PRECIOSO
SONIC
TERRORISTA
DINAMITE
PIMPOLHO
CORINGA
ROMARIO
ZEUS
KAKA FILHOTE
CHEFIA
R10
ROYALE
OURO BRANCO
GAROTINHO

Anilha
015021
062514
296055
001605
066695
00257
053871
nao informada
42321
046552
069430
053978
046559
351914
021773

Dono
WEBER
BRYAN
VANDER

ANDERSON

SERGIO/SANDRO

LEO
PEDRO
LEANDRO
RAUL
KAKA
JULIO
CARLINHO
SERGIO
WANDERSON
MARCAO

COLEIRO 26/01/2020

Cidade

SOCA

10/15 min Pontos

82/134
83/127
45/121
97/120
75/115
97/114
95/110
134/102
83/92
31/89
71/88
65/88
26/88
105/80
25/71
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